
SD~ 
Public 
Utilities 

Water Quality Chemistry Services 
Lead School Testing 
Report Date: 4/12/17 

San Diego Unified School District 

Freese Elementary 

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services 
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101 

Tel (619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309 

Sample ID I Sample Date J_ s~lllple ~Ill~ I Description I External ID Lead Units 

W1164613 

W1164614 

W1164615 

W1164616 

W1164617 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

06:29 AM 

06:25 AM 

06:16 AM 

06:12 AM 

06:21 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

3710020-ACA-A 

3710020-ACA-B 

3710020-ACA-C 

3710020-ACA-D 

3710020-ACA-E 

SAMPLE 1 two story BLDG w/rooms 27-34, exterior, 1st floor, between girls/boys restrooms, facing blacktop, lower left bubbler 

SAMPLE 2 Cafeteria exterior, between storage 4 & supply rooms, facing library courtya rd 

SAMPLE 3 rooms 10-1 3, ext next to room 13, facing library courtyard, lower left bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 Main BLDG, room 2, classroom sinks, next to exit, bubbler on left sink 

SAMPLE 5 Rooms 4-9, exterior between boys/girls restrooms, triple fountain, right bubbler 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (Dl 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 


