



Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 4/12/17

San Diego Unified School District

Freese Elementary

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Description	External ID	Lead	Units
W1164613	04/06/17	06:29 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-ACA-A	< 5	ug/L
W1164614	04/06/17	06:25 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-ACA-B	< 5	ug/L
W1164615	04/06/17	06:16 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-ACA-C	< 5	ug/L
W1164616	04/06/17	06:12 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-ACA-D	< 5	ug/L
W1164617	04/06/17	06:21 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-ACA-E	< 5	ug/L

SAMPLE 1 two story BLDG w/rooms 27-34, exterior, 1st floor, between girls/boys restrooms, facing blacktop, lower left bubbler

SAMPLE 2 Cafeteria exterior, between storage 4 & supply rooms, facing library courtyard

SAMPLE 3 rooms 10-13, ext next to room 13, facing library courtyard, lower left bubbler

SAMPLE 4 Main BLDG, room 2, classroom sinks, next to exit, bubbler on left sink

SAMPLE 5 Rooms 4-9, exterior between boys/girls restrooms, triple fountain, right bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DI Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Camabell, Senior Chemist